SCHEDULE

&a MAPLE AVENUE
Qﬁcumsmn CHURCH

9:00 am
BASIC - Jesus 101 - Donnie Case, Room 101
BIBLE - | & Il Thessalonians - Bruce Eidson, Room 102

@M APLE AVENUE current sermon series TOPICAL- 12 Amazing People in the Bible - Steve Clements, Room 103
N CHURCH YOUTH - “Plot Twist” D.J. Goble, Youth Room (grades 6-12)

LOOKING AHEAD

Sunday, May 14, 10 to 10:30 am Thursday, May 25, Atrium, 6 - 8 pm
Sign up to help with VBS This is not just a church event, invite friends
you know from work or your

neighborhood to join us for a fun evening!
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Monday, May 15, Atrium, 6:30 - 8:00 pm
Come join our Circle!
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Thursdays, starting May 18, Atrium f\
Welcome to MACC! We are so excited that you chose to worship with us today! Please check out our website at 11:30 am - 12:30 pm
www.mapleavenue.org or our Facebook page to see the latest on what is happening at MACC. Sign up for : NS
announcement emails by calling the office at (309) 837-9318 or fill out a Connection Card at the rear of the Worship Brlng a SaCl,( lunch from home or ; &
Center. If you are new here, or a first time visitor, please stop by the Hospitality Room to meet Donnie Case, from your favorite restaurant and spend
our Senior Pastor, after the worship service. an hour with friends at MACC Thr ough The Decades
TH |S WEEK AT M ACC Thursday, May 25, Atrium, 6:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Dress in your favorite decade attire and bring a snack
May 14 - June 18 to share for a night of fun and fellowship!
Tonight, 6:00 - 7:30 pm, No Meeting Next Week (Mother’s Day) For the Pregnancy Resource Center in Recruit and then register your team of
Rushville. return bottles June 18 three or four at www.mapleavenue.org
. . s . . or call the Church Office at 309.837.9318
Monday, May 8, Atrium, 6:00 - 7:00 pm information on table in the atrium
If you are new to MACC call the office at 309.837.9318
or fill out a Connection Card to register
Worship 205
Education Hour 102
Tuesday, May 9, Classroom 101, 6:30 pm General Fund($10,676.43 needed weekly) $ 9,910.00
New Building Fund $ 2,523.00
Wednesday, May 10, Classroom 101, 9:00 - 11:00 am
Donnie Case Senior Minister Donnie Case dcase@macc.ws
Mike Drake Admin. Assistant Kenlyn Deckard kdeckard@macc.ws
. . - Youth Minister D.J. Goble digoble@macc.ws
WedneSday D May 10’ 6:00 - 7:30 pm gercI;mvaI:T:: Children’s Minister Amy Morris amorris@macc.ws
Creative Media &
Communications Minister Jason Seggelke jseggelke@macc.ws
PRAYER FOCUS: PIONEER BIBLE TRANSLATORS- NATHAN & LINDSAY DAVENPORT Building/Grounds Steven Slayback sslayback@macc.ws
= Building/Grounds Roger Smith rsmith@macc.ws
Maple Avenue Christian Church If you have an emergency after
1300 Maple Avenue Macomb, IL. 61455 offce hours (Von-Thy 84 pm)  Download the Bibleapp (e : u
Phone 309.837.9318 www.mapleavenue.org please call MACC at at www.youversion.com i, Subscribe to our YouTube channel
309.837.9318 and you will be and lfok f;:rs oug l'Vf » i ﬁ
jon: i — in: N redirected to the on-call staff or event each sunaay to take >
9 AM Education: Adult, Jr/ Sr High , Nursery—K  Worship: Grades 1-5 s O Follow us on Instagram
10 AM Fellowship: All Ages (Atrium and Children’s Fellowship)
10:30 AM Worship: Adult, Jr/ Sr High, Nursery—K Small Groups: Grades 1-5 Follow us on Facebook 'j




